
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

18 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. ot celkem poř.

13 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 131 132 263 1

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 135 127 262 2

7 Hruška Miloš 1972 AVZO Křinec 129 128 257 3

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 129 126 255 4

9 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 127 126 253 5

5 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 113 118 231 6

3 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 109 115 224 7

8 Stránský František 1968 AVZO Křinec 124 97 221 8

22 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 93 120 213 9

14 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 110 100 210 10

12 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 129 80 209 11

15 Jiránek Václav 1972 AVZO Křinec 106 99 205 12

16 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec 104 101 205 12

1 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 119 81 200 14

11 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 91 106 197 15

24 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 83 108 191 16

2 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 110 70 180 17

10 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 107 60 167 18

Příjmení a jméno

celkový počet střelců: VP 15+15

pořadatel:

Liga 3. kolo 

AVZO Křinec

závod:

6.10.2019



Datum 9.10.2019

Počet střelců 18

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

2 2 7 2 1 1 119 15

1 6 2 2 81 11

1 1 6 4 3 110 15

1 3 1 1 3 70 9

2 7 2 2 1 1 109 15

3 4 3 2 1 1 115 14

3 5 5 2 129 15

2 7 3 1 2 126 15

1 4 3 3 3 1 113 15

2 4 4 2 1 2 118 15

5 5 5 135 15

3 4 6 1 1 127 15

2 7 4 2 129 15

6 2 3 3 1 128 15

3 5 3 1 3 124 15

3 4 3 2 1 97 13

3 4 7 1 127 15

5 1 5 3 1 126 15

1 6 4 2 1 1 107 15

2 1 2 2 1 60 8

1 4 2 3 1 3 91 14

3 2 3 4 1 106 13

3 7 3 2 129 15

2 2 1 4 3 80 12

3 7 3 2 131 15

5 6 2 1 1 132 15

1 4 4 2 3 1 110 15

2 4 4 2 2 100 14

2 1 1 8 2 1 106 15

1 2 3 2 3 3 99 14

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

SSK Dvory

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

SSK Dvory

SSK Dvory

SSK Dvory

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

1962

1951

1964

1974

1972

1959

1972

1968

1974

1946

1953

1952

1949

1945

1979

Ešner Zdenek1

2 Odvárko Mil.st.

3 Knitl František

4 Jánošík Fedor

5 Baytalon Rostislav

6 Beneš Milan

7 Hruška Miloš

8 Stránský František

9 Svoboda Aleš

10 Pšenský František

11 Řehák Jaroslav

12 Litera František

13 Starosta Petr

14 Svoboda Jiří

15 Jiránek Václav



2 5 3 2 1 2 104 15

5 4 1 2 1 101 13

2 2 3 4 1 2 1 93 15

3 2 4 4 2 120 15

1 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 83 14

3 3 4 1 2 108 13

0 0

0 0

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

SSK Dvory

16 Černý Jiří

22 Bobek Petr

24 Hozák Václav

1967

1957

1954


